
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091.

CORRIGENDUM – I

TO

BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

Annual day to day repair and maintenance for Civil/Building works for all items (as per the requirement) as per Govt. of West
Bengal PWD schedule of rate for Buildings Works, (Volume- I) effective from 01/11/2017 with all latest addenda &

corrigendum for Academic Building, Student (Girls & Boys) Hostels, Interns Hostel, Resident Doctors Hostel, Teaching Staff
Quarter, Non-Teaching Staff Quarter, Nurse’s Quarter, & Service Buildings and other infrastructures (Excluding Super
Specialty Hospital) like Road, Drain etc. maintained by WBMSCL at Diamond Harbour Government Medical College,

Diamond Harbour, South 24 Parganas

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/NIT- 91/2022 Dated – 09.03.2022



Sl.
No.

Page
No. Section

Clause/ Sl.
No. Current Clause / Provision Changed Clause / Provision

1 5 Notice
Inviting e-
Tender (e-
NIT)

9 Sl. No. Particulars Date & Time Sl. No. Particulars Date & Time

1.

Date of uploading
of NIeT Documents
(online)(Publishing

Date)

11.03.2022 at
09.00 AM 1.

Date of uploading
of NIeT Documents
(online)(Publishing

Date)

11.03.2022 at
09.00 AM

2.
Tender documents
download start date

(online)

11.03.2022 at
10.00 AM 2.

Tender documents
download start date

(online)

11.03.2022 at
10.00 AM

3.
Bid proposal

submission start
date (online)

14.03.2022
from 09.00

AM
3.

Bid proposal
submission start

date (online)

14.03.2022
from 09.00

AM

4.

Technical &
Financial Bid

proposal
Submission end

date(online)

22.03.2022 up
to 12.00 PM 4.

Technical &
Financial Bid

proposal
Submission end

date(online)

28.03.2022
up to 12.00

PM

5.
Bid opening date of

Technical
evaluation (online)

24.03.2022 at
12.00 PM 5.

Bid opening date of
Technical

evaluation (online)

30.03.2022 at
12.00 PM

6. Bid opening date of
Financial proposal

To be notified
later. 6. Bid opening date of

Financial proposal
To be notified

later.

2




